FLOYD COUNTY PROPERTY
MAP BOOK PAGE TYPE ACCT# NAME DESCRIPTION ADDR# ADDRESS DATE
C13 038 2508 941 TS 2017 FLOYD COUNTY 7365 Alabama Hwy 2017
E19X   284 2508 940 TS2017 FLOYD COUNTY MILL ST 2017
H13I   206 2522 824 TS2017 FLOYD COUNTY LL 161, 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT 117 BURNETT FERRY RD 2017
I13X 291 2512 145 FLOYD COUNTY LL 201, 23RD DISST, 3RD SECT, LOT 54 106 Brookwood Ave. 2017
I14Z   127 2522 822 TS2017 FLOYD COUNTY LL 283, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 13 PEACHTREE ST 2017
J13J   084 2522 820 TS2017 FLOYD COUNTY 314 ROSS ST 2017
J13W 283 2519 772 SF2017 FLOYD COUNTY Saint Marys Ave 2017
J14J 009 2519 773 SF2017 FLOYD COUNTY 517 E. 13th St 2017
J14O   171 2522 823 TS2017 FLOYD COUNTY 1A ARCHER ST 2017
J14O   314 2522 821 TS2017 FLOYD COUNTY LL 315, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 712 E BOUNDARY ST. 2017
J15X 318 2512 146 FLOYD COUNTY LL 325, 23rd Dist., 3rd Sect.  Lot 26, Block B 18 Clover Street 2017
J17X 368A 2519 771 SF2017 FLOYD COUNTY Strawberry Lane 2017
K13Y 244 2515 47 FLOYD COUNTY Superba Ave. 2017
N10    075A 2508 943 TS2017 FLOYD COUNTY LL 19, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT SHAMROCK WAY 2017
E19Z 036 2508 503 SF2018 FLOYD COUNTY LL 925, 3rd Dist., 4th Sect. Lyons Bridge Road 2018
E19Z 038 2548 502 SF2018 FLOYD COUNTY LL 925, 3rd Dist., 4th Sect. Lyons Bridge Road 2018
F16 067 2555 403 SF FLOYD COUNTY LL 59, 3RD DIST., 4TH SECT 117 BOYD RD 2018
H13Y 587 2548 501 SF2018 FLOYD COUNTY LL 196 & LL201 4TH Dist, 4th Sect. Westridge Circle 2018
H14X 057 2548 500 SF2018 FLOYD COUNTY LL 196 & LL201 4TH Dist, 4th Sect. Leafmore Drive 2018
I14W 598 2548 499 SF2018 FLOYD COUNTY 5TH WARD 110 CHEROKEE ST 2018
I14Z 242 2555 402 SF FLOYD COUNTY S. BROAD ST 2018
J13J 165 2555 404 SF FLOYD COUNTY 7 FORSYTH ST 2018
J13P 244 2560 535 TS2018 FLOYD COUNTY WASHGINGTON DR 2018
J13W 277 2555 405 SF FLOYD COUNTY Saint Marys Ave 2018
J14K 208 2555 406 SF FLOYD COUNTY 1202 MAPLE AVE 2018
J14N 049A 2560 529 TS2018 FLOYD COUNTY 23RD DIST., 3RD SECT., 8TH WARD BROWN ST. 2018
J14N 215 2560 530 TS2018 FLOYD COUNTY L.L. 316, 23RD DIST., 2ND WARD 308 E 15TH ST 2018
J14N 385 2552 1106 TS2018 FLOYD COUNTY 3 E 15TH ST 2018
J16Y 175 2552 1105 TS2018 FLOYD COUNTY LL78, 22ND DIST.,3RD SECT. 739 PARK AVE. 2018
K13Z 002 2560 532 TS2018 FLOYD COUNTY LL 280, 23RD DIST., LOT 19 MORAN RD SUB LEWIS BARRETT BLVD 2018
K13Z 002B 2560 533 TS2018 FLOYD COUNTY LL 280, 23RD DIST., LOT 32 MORAN RD SUB LEWIS BARRETT BLVD 2018
L10Z 030 2560 534 TS2018 FLOYD COUNTY 23RD DIST., 3RD SECT. 455 4TH ST. SHANNON 2018
B16    030 1803 509 SF2003 43382 FLOYD COUNTY LL428 16DIST 4SECT 0 BLACKS BLUFF RD (OFF) 2003
K13Z  546A 2486 855 FLOYD COUNTY LL 249, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 0 WILSHIRE RD 2016
I14W  021 2280 53 FLOYD COUNTY
I14W  022A 2195 736 SF 362853 FLOYD COUNTY 0 PORTER
I14W 238 2145 535 FLOYD COUNTY NIXON AVE
I14W   443 1822 1010 SF2003 26641 FLOYD COUNTY LT9 SHADYSIDE LL278 23DIST 3SECT 420 BRANHAM AVE 2003
5/17/2019
Properties Added May 2018
Properties Added April 2019
Properties Added May 2019
Page 1
I14W  466 1813 1077 FLOYD COUNTY BRANHAM AVE
I14Z  040 FLOYD COUNTY HARDY AVE
I14Z  140 FLOYD COUNTY S. BROAD ST
I14Z  141 FLOYD COUNTY S. BROAD ST
I14Z  142 FLOYD COUNTY LINE ST.
I14Z  143 FLOYD COUNTY LINE ST.
I14Z  265 FLOYD COUNTY
I14Z  267 FLOYD COUNTY
J13J   020 1803 503 SF2003 19857 FLOYD COUNTY 301 WEST ROSS ST 301 ROSS ST 2003
J13J  021 FLOYD COUNTY
J13J  023 FLOYD COUNTY
J13J  036 FLOYD COUNTY
J13O  244 FLOYD COUNTY
J14K   242 2280 38 SF2011 20838 FLOYD COUNTY LT43&44 JJ HUGHLEY SUB PB1-124 0 SPRING CREEK ST 2011
J15W   012 1875 1040 SF2004 18828 FLOYD COUNTY LT39-42 ALBERTSON HEIGHTS PB2-184 0 JOE LOUIS BLVD 2004
K13Y  501 FLOYD COUNTY
F13W  085 2435 1136 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 188 0 DEMPSEY AVE 2015
F13W 107 2435 1135 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 291 0 REBECCA ST 2015
F13Y  207 2446 581 FLOYD COUNTY LL 174, 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT 0 OREBURG RD 2015
F16 091 2319 883 FLOYD COUNTY 0 BLACKS BLUFF 2012
F19 058 2512 143 FLOYD COUNTY LL 951, 3rd Dist., 4th Sect. 2471 Lyons Bridge Road 2017
G13W  097 2454 83 FLOYD COUNTY LL121, 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT 114 TREESIDE DRIVE 2016
H08  054 2438 1112 FLOYD COUNTY LL 295, 5TH DIST, 4TH SECT, PLAT 2 0 SIKE STOREY RD 2015
H12Z   100 1718 864 TS2002 32042 FLOYD COUNTY LL93 4DIST 4SECT REAR OFF MALONE 0 MALONE DR 2002
H13I 195 2426 125 FLOYD COUNTY LOTS 32-24 WEST VIEW SUBDIV 0 PRESLEY ST 2014
H13I 199 2313 772 SF2012 29778 FLOYD COUNTY LT26-28 WESTVIEW BLK D PB2-110 0 PRESLEY ST 2012
H13I 264 2271 667 SF2011 29733 FLOYD COUNTY LL 161 4DIST 4SECT WOOTEN DR 0 WOOTEN DR 2011
H13P   005 1875 1038 SF2004 30309 FLOYD COUNTY LL163 4DIST 4SCT ALLEY BEVERLY RD 0 BEVERLY DR 2004
H13P   200 1951 4 SF2005 30252 FLOYD COUNTY LT229-233 PAYNE HEIGHTS PB3-19 0 PAYNE AVE 2005
H13W  079 2486 490 FLOYD COUNTY LL124, 4TH DIST, 4TH SECT 0 WEST BUTLER ST 2016
H13X   302 1718 857 TS2002 31130 FLOYD COUNTY PT LT 29 W H COKER EST PB6-66 0 SHORTER AVE OFF 2002
H13X   303 1718 951 TS2002 31132 FLOYD COUNTY PT LT 30 W H COKER EST PB6-66 0 SHORTER AVE OFF 2002
H13X   304 2195 746 SF2009 31133 FLOYD COUNTY PT31 W H COKER EST PB6-66 0 SHORTER AVE OFF 2009
I13K  053 2438 1109 FLOYD COUNTY LL 201 23RD LAND DIST 3RD SECT 711 GRAHAM ST 2015
I13K  059 2237 855 SF2010 28294 FLOYD COUNTY LL201 23DIST 3SCT MOORE ST 311 311 MOORE ST 2010
I13L  321 1826 1122 CD2003 30191 FLOYD COUNTY LT53 BLKA BEVERLY HEIGHTS PB3-198 0 BEVERLY RD 2003
I13N   148 2126 660 TS2008 28004 FLOYD COUNTY REAR 201 HUGHES ST 201 S HUGHES ST OFF 2008
I13W  508 2435 1132 FLOYD COUNTY LL 202 23RD DIST 3RD SECT LOT 33 0 BATTEY DR 2015
I13X 291 2512 145 FLOYD COUNTY LL 201, 23RD DISST, 3RD SECT, LOT 54 106 Brookwood Ave. 2017
I13X 369 2472 500 td FLOYDCOUNTY LL 201, 23RD DISST, 3RD SECT, LOT 18 18 FORTUNE ST 2016
I14W  246 2372 139 FLOYD COUNTY NIXON AVE 2013
I14W  247 2372 140 FLOYD COUNTY NIXON AVE
I14W  330 2280 41
I14W  332 2272 194 SF2011 26666 FLOYD COUNTY 414 HARDY AVE 414 HARDY AVE 2011
I14W  561 2486 853 FLOYD COUNTY 5TH WARD LOT 1 HARDEN&MOORE SUBDIV 600 PENNINGTON AVE 2016
I14X  157 2372 145 FLOYD COUNTY LL163, 4TH DIST, 4TH SECTION 122 BOLLEN DRIVE 2013
Properties Available
Page 2
I14Z  098 2446 580 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 2, ALTO MOSTELLAR & POLLOCKS ADDTN 5 POLLACK ST 2015
I14Z  148 2372 142 FLOYD COUNTY LL 318, 23rd DIST, 3RD SECT LINE ST 2013
I14Z  149 2479 127 FLOYD COUNTY LL 318, 23rd DIST, 3RD SECT 2 BLACKS BLUFF RD 2016
I14Z  221 2400 1027 FLOYD COUNTY TRACT 2 BLACK'S BLUFF SUBDIV 1 BLACKS BLUFF RD 2014
I14Z  224 2426 124 FLOYD COUNTY 66 LINE ST 2014
I14Z  225 2054 693 SF2004 27211 FLOYD COUNTY LL283 23DIST 3SCT OFF GLOVER ST 0 GLOVER ST (OFF) 2004
I14Z  272 2410 807 FLOYD COUNTY 23RD DISTRICT, 3RD SECT, LOT 283 0 WEST GLOVER 2014
I14Z  273 2372 147 FLOYD COUNTY LL318, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 227 GLOVER ST 2013
I15W  141 2402 654 FLOYD COUNTY LL 359, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 0 CAVE SPRING ROAD 2014
I15W  142 2412 268 FLOYD COUNTY 0 CAVE SPRING ROAD 2014
I15W  143 2412 271 FLOYD COUNTY 0 CAVE SPRING ROAD 2014
I15W  175 2451 942 FLOYD COUNTY LL 358, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 151 AGNES ST 2015
I15Z  074 2402 659 FLOYD COUNTY 22ND DIST, 3RD SECT, LL 36 1515 CAVE SPRING ROAD 2014
I16X  038 2451 937 FLOYD COUNTY 22ND DIST, 3RD SECT, LOTS 7,8,9 SMITH AVE 2015
I16X  039 2451 938 FLOYD COUNTY 22ND DIST, 3RD SECT, LOTS 1&2 SMITH AVE 2015
J11X  352A 2412 270 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 14 SUMMERVILLE RD ADDITION PB6 P150 0 LINDSEY RD 2014
J13I  029 2486 488 FLOYD COUNTY 0 KING BEE CIR 2016
J13I  082 2475 342 FLOYD COUNTY 6TH WARD, LOT 56 FORRESTVILLE SUBDIV 416 CALHOUN AVE 2016
J13I 175 2323 577 SF 17418 FLOYD COUNTY 0 BURNETT
J13J  054 2379 355 FLOYD COUNTY 111 PINE ST 2013
J13J  080 2479 123 FLOYD COUNY SIXTH WARD 121 JACKSON ST 2016
J13J  081 2479 122 FLOYD COUNTY 320 ROSS ST 2016
J13J  092 2372 143 FLOYD COUNTY 218 ROSS STREET 218 ROSS ST 2013
J13J  115 2435 1131 FLOYD COUNTY LL 235, 23RD DIST 3RD SECT 114 A&B PINE ST 2015
J13O   105 2195 738 SF2009 19758 FLOYD COUNTY LL235 23DIST 3SCT OFF WEST ROSS 0 ROSS ST OFF 2009
J13O   199 2402 616 FLOYD COUNTY 219 SMITH ST
J13O   210 2372 144 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 1, DWINNELLE ADDITION 123 SMITH ST 2013
J13O   226 2526 1082 FLOYD COUNTY 1ST WARD, LOT 9, WALKER HTS 0 ROSS ST 2016
J13O   237 2319 886 SF 17668 FLOYD COUNTY 107 ROSS
J13O   243 2230 103 SF2010 17732 FLOYD COUNTY LT2 KINCAID PL PB MMM-484 102 ROSS ST 2010
J13O   245 1875 1043 SF2004 17730 FLOYD COUNTY LT4 KINCAID PLACE 106 ROSS ST 2004
J13O   248 1718 920 SF2002 17727 FLOYD COUNTY 118 ROSS ST 118 ROSS ST 2002
J13O   264 2479 125 FLOYD COUNTY FIRST WARD 0 HEARD ST 2016
J13O   265 1803 510 SF2003 17738 FLOYD COUNTY PT15 KINCAID PLACE PB MMM-484 19 HEARD ST 2003
J13O   266 2075 872 SF2006 17737 FLOYD COUNTY LT16 KINCAID PL PB MMM-484 0 HEARD ST 2006
J13P  048 2489 578 QC2016 17936 FLOYD COUNTY 209 WADDELL                  2016
J13P   095 2275 42 SF2011 17876 FLOYD COUNTY LT39 FORRESTVILLE PERKINS ST 125 125 PERKINS ST 2011
J13P  016 2252 367 FLOYD COUNTY 6TH WARD, LOT 19 1501 GORDON ST 2014
J13P  238 2454 86 FLOYD COUNTY LL247, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT LOT 63 0 WASHINGTON DR 2016
J13Y  270 2451 936 FLOYD COUNTY 2015
J13Y  271 2451 935 FLOYD COUNTY 2015
J14E  297 2402 653 FLOYD COUNTY 5TH WARD, LOT 39 111 MARY ST 2014
J14E  303 2086 522 SF2007 26518 FLOYD COUNTY KLASSING ST 0 KLASSING ST 2007
J14K242 2280 38 SF 20838 FLOYD COUNTY 0 SPRING CREEK
J14L  138 2368 288 FLOYD COUNTY 29 SOUTH BLANCHE AVE 2013
J14L  145 2454 85 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 155 ANCHOR ROME SUBDIV PB5-215 8 SOUTH BLANCHE AVE 2016
J14M  143 2442 421 FLOYD COUNTY 22ND DIST, 3RD SECT, BLOCK G TANNERY 0 PLANT ST 2015
Page 3
J14N   175 2309 1038 SF2012 21563 FLOYD COUNTY LT51 CITY LAND CO E ROME PB1-114 408 STRAND ST 2012
J14N  084 2410 806 FLOYD COUNTY 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT, 8TH WARD 304 E18TH ST 2014
J14N  290 2372 148 FLOYD COUNTY LL316, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT, 8TH WARD E 14TH ST 2013
J14N  317 2402 657 FLOYD COUNTY LT 11, EAST ROME 202 E 14TH ST 2014
J14O 113 2472 499 SF 21180 FLOYD COUNTY LL 315, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT, LOT 14, SECT 2 1 ORCHID  PL 2016
J14P  014 2361 871 SF2013 18313 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 4, EAST VIEW SUBDIV 0 TUMLIN 2013
J14P  052 2479 129 FLOYD COUNTY 23RD DIST; 3RD SECT; 3 WOODLAND ST 2016
J15W  039 2438 1113 FLOYD COUNTY LL327, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT LOTS 63&64 0 WOODLAND ST 2015
J15X   246 2486 492 FLOYD COUNTY LT155&156 MILLER NURSERY PB2-33 306 E 20TH ST 2016
J15X  175 2361 870 FLOYD COUNTY LOTS 87-92, MILL-AIR SUBDIV 2001 HULL AVE 2013
J15X 318 2512 146 FLOYD COUNTY LL 325, 23rd Dist., 3rd Sect.  Lot 26, Block B 18 Clover Street 2017
J15Y   426 2305 930 SF2012 22339 FLOYD COUNTY LT31 "HH" ROSEMONT PK #2 PB4-184 0 ALFRED AVE 2012
J15Y  464 2402 656 FLOYD COUNTY 22ND DIST, 3RD SECT, LL 73 0 ALFRED AVE 2014
J16X  049 2451 943 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 19, LINDALE SUBDIV, 29 CIRCLE DR 2015
J16Y   251 2475 344 FLOYD COUNTY PT2 BLK E WHITE ADDN PB2-11 LL67 3 WEST POINT DR 2016
J16Y   252 2278 966 QC2011 23849 FLOYD COUNTY STEGALL ST 0 WEST POINT DR 2011
J16Y  054 2379 353 FLOYD COUNTY 15 CIRCLE DR 2013
J17X  344 2486 860 FLOYD COUNTY 1127 BOOZE MOUNTAIN ROAD SE 2016
K13X   091C 2305 935 SF2012 16812 FLOYD COUNTY 2212 N BROAD ST 2212 N BROAD ST 2012
K13X  195 2486 856 FLOYD COUNTY LL 38&39, BLOCK D, DESOTA HEIGHTS SUBDIV 411 SUPERBA AVE 2016
K13X  351 2446 578 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 11, BLOCK B, R.E. WADE SUBDIV 0 HILL DR 2015
K13X  352 2446 579 FLOYD COUNTY LL 209, 234RD LAND DIST, 3RD SECT 85 HIGHLAND ST 2015
K13X 139 2309 1035 FLOYD COUNTY 0 SOUTHERN ST 2012
K13Y 244 2515 47 FLOYD COUNTY 2017
K13Z  002A 2402 644 FLOYD COUNTY MORAN ROAD SUBDIV LOT 33 0 LEWIS BARRETT BLVD 2014
K13Z  010 2451 934 FLOYD COUNTY LL 230, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 0 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY 2015
K13Z  034 2426 123 FLOYD COUNTY LLT251 23RDDIST 3RDSECT 1837 KINGSTON HIGHWAY 2014
K13Z  035 2368 287 FLOYD COUNTY LAND LOT 251, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 0 KINGSTON HIGHWAY 2013
K17 379 2512 144 FLOYD COUNTY LL 188, 22nd Dist., 3rd Sect.  Lot 44 Lakemont Sect. 22 Green Valley Road, SE 2017
L13Y  140 2402 643 FLOYD COUNTY MORAN ROAD SUBDIV, LOT 34 0 LEWIS BARRETT BLVD 2014
L13Y  156 2402 646 FLOYD COUNTY MORAN ROAD SUBDIV, LOT 16 0 LEWIS BARRETT BLVD 2014
L13Y  157 2402 645 FLOYD COUNTY MORAN ROAD SUBDIV LOT 17 0 LEWIS BARRETT BLVD 2014
M10Y  052 2435 1134 FLOYD COUNTY LOT 11 PEARCE HILL SUBDIV 0 PIERCE HILL RD 2015
M18  007F 2431 1097 FLOYD COUNTY LL 314 22ND DIST 3RD SECT LOT 3 62 TOWER RD 2015
N11  065 2486 859 FLOYD COUNTY LL1&30, 16TH DIST, 3RD SECT 0 BUNRATTY WAY NE 2016
N11 227A 2472 497 TD FLOYD COUNTY LL 61, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 0 ERIN COURT 2016
N12    016 2486 495 FLOYD COUNTY LL142, 23RD DIST, 3RD SECT 489 MCCLAIN RD NW 2016
O09  054 2479 126 FLOYD COUNTY LL 18; 15TH DIST; 3RD SECT 5149 ADAIRSVILLE RD 2016
Page 4